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2012 Jeep Grand Cherokee Laredo

ONE
OWNER

Calculated Owners: 1

VIN: 1C4RIFAGZCC341388 . Y/ - Lower Mid Range

Year: 2012 P AP

Make: lJeep Cosstsrof Assembly: United States
Model Grand Cherokee Laredo Vehicte Age: 3 yesr(s)

StyteiBody: SUV 4D Calcuylated Owners: 1

Odometer Check

Your vehicle checks out:
{ast Reporied Odometer Reading 21,345

Accident Check
Reported accidents: 0

Vehicle Use and Event Check

No vehicle use reported

Title and Problem Check

Your vehicle checks out:

This vehicle qualifies for Buyback Protection

Safeguard your investment with AutoCheck Buyback
Protection. It reduces the risk in buying a used vehicle.
About Buyback Protection




Accident Check

Not all accidents / issues are reported to AutoCheck.

Your Vehicle Checks Out: There have been no
accidents reported to AutoCheck for this 2012 Jeep Grand
Cherokee Laredo {1CARJFAG2CL341888). AutoCheck
receives its accident data from government sources and
independent agencies. and based on the information
available to us, we have found that no accidents have been

reported on this vehicle Not all accidents or damage events
are reported to AutaCheck.

NO ACCIDENT
FOUND ON RECORD

Title and Problem Check

Your Vehicle Checks Out: AutoCheck’s database for this 2012 Jeep Grand Cherokee
Laredo {1CARJFAG2CC341888) shows no negative titles or other problems. VWhen reportedto
AutoCheck, these events can indicate serious past damage or other significant problems, and
disqualifies the vehicle for AutoCheck Buyback Protection. Check the Vehicle Use and Event
Check for reported accidents that can affect vehicle safety and vaiue.

0 Problem{s} 15 Title/Problem areas checked:

Reported:

©

© 6 6 & ¢ © 6 O

No abandoned title record

No damaged title or major damage incident record
No fire damaged title record

No grey market titte record

No hail damage title record

Mo insurance loss title or probable total loss record
No junk or scrapped title record

Mo manufacturer buyback/leman title record

No odometer problem title record

[Na rebuilt/rebuildable title record




Mo salvage title or salvage auction record
MNo water damaged title record
No NHTSA crash test record

No frame/unibody damage record

& ¢ ¢ ¢ O

No recycling facility record

Odometer Check

Your Vehicle Checks Qut: AutoCheck examined the reported odometer readings

reported to AutaCheck for this 2012 Jeep Grand Cherokee Laredo {1C4RJFAGZ2CC341888) and
no indication of an odometer rollback or tampering was found. AutoCheck uses business

rules to determine if reported odometer readings are significantly less than previously
reported values. Not all reported odometer readings are used. Title and auction events also
report odometer tampering or breakage.

0 Problem({s) Mileage Date Reported

Reported:
& 2 08/08/2012
o 21.305 1012342015

Vehicle Use and Event Check

No Additional Information Reported: AutoCheck shows no additional vehicle uses

or events reported to AutoCheck for this 2012 Jeep Grand Cherokee Laredo
{1CARJFAG2CC341888). This includes reported vehicle uses such as rental or [ease and
events such as whether the vehicle has been reported ta have had a loanflien or a duplicate

title issued. Other events show if the vehicle has a reported accident and how many
calculated accidents or if it has been reported stolen or repossessed

0 Event(s) 6 Vehicle uses checked:
Reported:
& No fleet, rental andfor lease use record
& No taxi use record
@ No police use record
@ No government use record




@
@

0 Event{s}
Reported:

No livery use record

No driver aducation record

9 Vehicle events checked:

©

Detailed Vehicle History

Neo accident record reported through accident data sources

No corrected title record

No duplicate title record

Mo emission/safety inspection record

Ma loanflien record

No fire damage incident record

Mo repossessed record

No theft record

Na storm area registrationftitle record

Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in
chronalogical arder. Any discrepancies will be in bald text.

Report Run Date November 30, 2015 11:32:45 AM EST

Vehicle: 2012 Jeep Grand Cherokee Laredo

ONE
OWNER

Calculated Owners: 1

{(1CARJFAG2C(C341888)
Eventdate Location Odometer Data Source
reading

071142012 NEW HYDE PARK. Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION

MY Dept EVENT/RENEWAL
08/082012 NY 2 Motor Vehicle TITLE

Dept.

05/27/2014 NEW HYDE PARK, Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION

NY Dept. EVENT/RENEWAL
102312015 ML 21,305 Auto Auction REPORTED AT AUTO ALUCTION
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